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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 47  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Mayo, Aleya                7 Grace Brethren           28.90   10
  2 Mason, Brittni             7 Cornerstone              29.31    8
  3 Decker, Anna               8 Lakeland Christian       29.77    4
  4 Hansen, Sarah              8 Trinity Christian        30.30    2
  5 Barnsley, Victoria         7 Mount Airy               30.42    1
  6 Keibler, Grace             7 Trinity PA               31.04
  7 Fitch, Sydney              6 The Veritas School       33.90
Section  2
  1 Thompson, Rebecca          8 Mount Airy               30.79
  2 Brooks, Malaysia           8 Neighborhood             32.00
  3 Burgoon, Sarah             8 Mount Airy               32.71
  4 Wade, Daniece              7 Trinity PA               32.83
  5 Pitts, Laura               8 Lakeland Christian       33.76
  6 Kerns, Julia               6 The Veritas School       35.24
  7 Hutton, Charis             7 The Veritas School       35.65
  8 Lazo, Karlo                6 Grace Brethren           35.78
Section  3
  1 Ritchie, Kylie             8 Eden Christian           32.15
  2 Mitchell, Bekah            8 East Richland            32.94
  3 Tomlin, Lynelle            8 Neighborhood             33.75
  4 Brune, Landyn              8 Lakeland Christian       34.74
  5 Martin, Rachel             8 Eden Christian           35.64
  6 Miller, Joy                7 Robinson Twp             38.08
  7 Smith, Lisl                6 Robinson Twp             39.18
Section  4
  1 Booker, Patrina            8 Imani Christian          29.76    6
  2 Ware, Chelsy               8 Imani Christian          33.71
  3 Stuart, Megan              7 Great Commission         36.18
  4 Benn, Shaylee              6 Great Commission         36.53
  5 Downs, Rachel              6 Great Commission         37.37
  6 Randolph, Kimber           5 Seeds of Faith           43.02

Event 47  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Mayo, Aleya                7 Grace Brethren           28.90   1  10
  2 Mason, Brittni             7 Cornerstone              29.31   1   8
  3 Booker, Patrina            8 Imani Christian          29.76   4   6
  4 Decker, Anna               8 Lakeland Christian       29.77   1   4
  5 Hansen, Sarah              8 Trinity Christian        30.30   1   2
  6 Barnsley, Victoria         7 Mount Airy               30.42   1   1
  7 Thompson, Rebecca          8 Mount Airy               30.79   2
  8 Keibler, Grace             7 Trinity PA               31.04   1
  9 Brooks, Malaysia           8 Neighborhood             32.00   2
 10 Ritchie, Kylie             8 Eden Christian           32.15   3
 11 Burgoon, Sarah             8 Mount Airy               32.71   2
 12 Wade, Daniece              7 Trinity PA               32.83   2
 13 Mitchell, Bekah            8 East Richland            32.94   3
 14 Ware, Chelsy               8 Imani Christian          33.71   4
 15 Tomlin, Lynelle            8 Neighborhood             33.75   3
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 16 Pitts, Laura               8 Lakeland Christian       33.76   2
 17 Fitch, Sydney              6 The Veritas School       33.90   1
 18 Brune, Landyn              8 Lakeland Christian       34.74   3
 19 Kerns, Julia               6 The Veritas School       35.24   2
 20 Martin, Rachel             8 Eden Christian           35.64   3
 21 Hutton, Charis             7 The Veritas School       35.65   2
 22 Lazo, Karlo                6 Grace Brethren           35.78   2
 23 Stuart, Megan              7 Great Commission         36.18   4
 24 Benn, Shaylee              6 Great Commission         36.53   4
 25 Downs, Rachel              6 Great Commission         37.37   4
 26 Miller, Joy                7 Robinson Twp             38.08   3
 27 Smith, Lisl                6 Robinson Twp             39.18   3
 28 Randolph, Kimber           5 Seeds of Faith           43.02   4


